
2022 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES  

ABOUT THE TOURNAMENT 

PROJECTED ATTENDANCE: 
AUDIENCE: 
AD CAMPAIGN: 

ABOUT THE COURSE 



DINNER SPONSOR  $ 

GOLF CART SPONSOR  $2,000  

PRIZE SPONSOR    

GOLDEN TEE SPONSOR    

HOLE-IN-ONE  

SWAG BAG $2,000  

WATER BOTTLE SPONSOR 

HOLE SPONSOR    

CONTACT TAWNI GAMA FOR MORE INFORMATION 
TGAMA@WWVCHAMBER.COM / 509.525.0850 

DRINK TICKET SPONSOR 

SNACK SPONSOR 

$2,500 

$2,000 

$1,500 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$750 

$1,000 

$500 

$1,000 


